Video | WZ45 Integrated IR Dome Camera
WZ45 Integrated IR Dome Camera
The WZ45 Integrated Day/Night Dome camera is a
vandal-resistant, user-friendly surface mount cam-
era designed for effective 24/7 surveillance. Equip-
ped with a 540 TVL mechanical filter CCD and 18
high-efficiency infrared LEDs, the camera delivers

EN60065:2002 + A1:2006 + A11:2008
 IP66, IEC 60529 (2001), IEC 60529:(2002)
Ordering information
VDI-245V03-2 WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera, NTSC
VDI-245V03-2
VDI-245V03-1 WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera, PAL
VDI-245V03-1
VDI-245V03-2U WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera, NTSC, UTP
VDI-245V03-2U
VDI-245V03-1U WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera, PAL, UTP
VDI-245V03-1U
Accessories
EX-DOM45 Replacement Dome EX-DOM45